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Ref  No. NC/Exam/Notice/Evensem(FYUGP)/2&4Sem/Pract/Chem/2025-534 Date 10-05-2025

B.Sc. 2nd & 4th Semester (FYUGP) Practical Examination'2025
PROGRAMME

CHEMISTRY

Date

21-05-2025
23-05-2025

21-05-2025

22-05-2025
23-05-2025

Semester

BSc 2 Sem
BSc 2 Sem

BSc 4 Sem

BSc 4 Sem
BSc 4 Sem

Subject / Paper

Physical (Minor-02)
Organic-(C-02) (Major)

Physical (C-06)  (Major)
Physical (C-08) (Major)
Inorganic (C-05) (Major)
Organic (C-07)  (Major)
Inorganic (Minor-04)

Time

10.00 AM onwards
10.00 AM onwards

09.00 AM onwards

10.00 AM  onwards
10.00 AM  onwards
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Principal / Officer-in-charge
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